
Cant. Niveles

Dimensiones (mm)

Alto

Ancho

Fondo

Peso Neto (kg)

Peso Bruto (kg)

Bandejas

15

2000

700

700

22

25

65X65 cm

Carro Bandejero Panadería
65x65 cms. Para 15 Bandejas

* Fotografía de referencia.
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LÍNEA PANADERÍA

TIERRAS BAJAS


